
Turnout  20% 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 6A 6B TOTALS

MAYOR Vote for 1

Stephen L. DiNatale 262 374 194 481 623 401 189 272 629 152 494 254 4325 5145

Alexander Vera 30 35 33 46 52 46 49 55 99 37 61 49 592

Blanks 7 21 7 12 20 25 9 9 32 10 31 18 201

Write-Ins - All Others 1 1 1 4 6 2 2 0 3 0 3 4 27

Totals 300 431 235 543 701 474 249 336 763 199 589 325 5145

Councillor At Large 

David Clark 125 199 88 177 281 177 82 115 300 86 206 119 1955 25725

Marcus L. DiNatale 200 293 153 345 467 270 131 179 435 116 365 196 3150

E. Thomas Donnelly 113 132 75 180 211 159 73 115 285 56 177 105 1681

Dean Tran 167 224 141 322 446 271 151 172 459 104 373 196 3026

Andrew D. Cordio 46 77 55 132 110 90 43 58 111 32 95 49 898

Andrew J. Couture 45 57 46 127 159 106 40 56 153 35 95 60 979

Michael T. Hurley 49 117 43 128 222 167 72 102 261 36 118 81 1396

Kelly Johnson 56 111 50 105 129 115 54 94 140 46 131 75 1106

Samantha M. Squailia 116 234 111 304 413 250 123 193 421 114 319 161 2759

Anthony M. Zarella 159 192 66 206 298 167 73 106 278 50 270 115 1980

Blanks 423 519 346 686 765 596 401 489 965 320 794 465 6769

Write-Ins - All Others 1 0 1 3 4 2 2 1 7 0 2 3 26

Totals 1500 2155 1175 2715 3505 2370 1245 1680 3815 995 2945 1625 25725

Ward 1 Councillor  

Amy L. Green 238 347 585

Blanks 61 83 144

Write-Ins - All Others 1 1 2

Totals 300 431 731

Ward 2 Councillor  

Paul R. Beauchemin 151 371 522 778

Cheryl A. Maguy-Stewart 75 144 219

Blanks 8 25 33

Write-Ins - All Others 1 3 4

Totals 235 543 778

Ward 3 Councillor  

Joel R. Kaddy 553 370 923 1175

Blanks 131 101 232

Write-Ins - All Others 17 3 20

Totals 701 474 1175

Ward 4 Councillor 

Michael P. Kushmerek 199 278 477 585

Blanks 49 48 97

Write-Ins - All Others 1 10 11

Totals 249 336 585

Ward 5 Councillor 

Marisa R. Fleming 552 133 685 962

Josiah W. Richards 164 56 220

Blanks 46 10 56

Write-Ins - All Others 1 0 1

Totals 763 199 962

Ward 6 Councillor 

Heather L. DeJesus 215 108 323 914

Elizabeth R. Walsh 354 205 559

Blanks 20 12 32

Write-Ins - All Others 0 0 0

Totals 589 325 914

School Committee 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 6A 6B TOTALS

Jean Labelle-Pierce 147 238 128 306 425 257 133 193 445 92 354 176 2894 15435

Juana Escobedo LaRose112 193 104 216 291 187 91 151 325 87 250 151 2158

Peter V. Stephens 168 263 115 350 458 289 147 211 519 117 366 204 3207

Rosemary Reynolds 132 206 121 260 303 205 103 148 297 92 263 134 2264

Blanks 338 393 236 492 620 484 273 304 699 206 534 308 4887

Write-Ins - All Others 3 0 1 5 6 0 0 1 4 3 0 2 25

Totals 900 1293 705 1629 2103 1422 747 1008 2289 597 1767 975 15435

Municipal Election  November 7, 2017  


